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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

Cultures of the World® Fourth Edition

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Fourth Edition, Group 8

Great Britain 9781502670830 9781502670847 ©2025 Z 

Hungary 9781502670755 9781502670762 ©2025 Z 

Poland 9781502670779 9781502670786 ©2025 Z 

Romania 9781502670731 9781502670748 ©2025 Z 

Russia 9781502670793 9781502670809 ©2025 Z 

Switzerland 9781502670816 9781502670823 ©2025 Z 

Library Binding • 144 pp. • 8” x 9 1/4” • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Maps • Recipes • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Library-Bound: $49.21  •  eBook: $49.21

•  Fact boxes that highlight important points of interest in each 
country, teach readers how to say common words and phrases  
in new languages, and provide fun pieces of additional information 
and tips for international travel 

•  Sidebars that profile leading examples of global citizenship in  
each country through biographies of important activists 

•  Recipes that invite readers to explore new cultures in a creative way

•  Detailed topographic, political, cultural, and economic maps  
allow readers to practice obtaining information from visual  
sources beyond the main text 

•  Lists of relevant internet links and a detailed bibliography encourage 
additional research and independent fact-checking 

•  The up-to-date text and unbiased tone help readers think critically 
about current events and make connections between the past and 
present—and between global events and an individual’s daily life
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READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Fourth Edition, Group 7

Ireland 9781502670571 9781502670588 ©2024 Z 941.7

Jamaica 9781502670601 9781502670618 ©2024 Z 972.92

Pakistan 9781502670625 9781502670632 ©2024 Z 954.91

South Korea 9781502670649 9781502670656 ©2024 Z 951.95

Sweden 9781502670557 9781502670564 ©2024 Z 948.5

Vietnam 9781502670663 9781502670670 ©2024 Z 915.97

Fourth Edition, Group 6

Canada 9781502669773 9781502669780 ©2024 Z 971

Egypt 9781502669759 9781502669766 ©2024 Z 962

Iran 9781502669797 9781502669803 ©2024 Z 955

Iraq 9781502669810 9781502669827 ©2024 Z 956.7

Israel 9781502669834 9781502669841 ©2024 Z 956.94

Saudi Arabia 9781502669858 9781502669865 ©2024 Z 953.8

Fourth Edition, Group 5

Kenya 9781502663245 9781502663252 ©2024 Z 967.62

Nepal 9781502663269 9781502663276 ©2024 Z 954.96

Nigeria 9781502663283 9781502663290 ©2024 Z 966.9

South Africa 9781502663306 9781502663313 ©2024 Z 968

Türkiye 9781502663320 9781502663337 ©2024 Z 956.1

Zimbabwe 9781502663344 9781502663351 ©2024 Z 968.91

Fourth Edition, Group 4

Afghanistan 9781502663122 9781502663139 ©2023 Z 958.1

France 9781502663146 9781502663153 ©2023 Z 914.40

Germany 9781502663160 9781502663177 ©2023 Z 943

Greece 9781502663184 9781502663191 ©2023 Z 914.95

Italy 9781502663207 9781502663214 ©2023 Z 945

Spain 9781502663221 9781502663238 ©2023 Z 946

Fourth Edition, Group 3

Australia 9781502666932 9781502666949 ©2023 Z 994

China 9781502666956 9781502666963 ©2023 Z 951

Libya 9781502666970 9781502666987 ©2023 Z 961.2

Philippines 9781502666994 9781502667007 ©2023 Z 959.9

Sri Lanka 9781502667014 9781502667021 ©2023 Z 954.93

Thailand 9781502667038 9781502667045 ©2023 Z 959.3

Library Binding • 144 pp. • 8” x 9 1/4” • Bibliography • Detailed Table of Contents • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Maps • Recipes • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Library-Bound: $49.21  •  eBook: $49.21

Cultures of the World® Fourth Edition

CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

READING LEVEL: 3  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 2–5
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Second Edition, Group 5

Argentina 9781502670984 9781502670977 9781502670991 ©2025 N 

Morocco 9781502671011 9781502671004 9781502671028 ©2025 N 

Nepal 9781502670892 9781502670885 9781502670908 ©2025 N 

Philippines 9781502670922 9781502670915 9781502670939 ©2025 N 

Spain 9781502670861 9781502670854 9781502670878 ©2025 N 

United Kingdom 9781502670953 9781502670946 9781502670960 ©2025 N 

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Maps • Sidebars • Videos • Websites 

Library-Bound: $31.64  •  Paperback: $12.16  •  eBook: $31.64

•  Up-to-date facts and statistics 

•  Helpful maps, photos, and graphics that complement  
and further explain accompanying text

•  Detailed historical information presented in a clear  
and informative way

•  Accessible text is designed to introduce young  
readers to different cultures around the world

•  Key social studies terms are defined in glossary

•  Cultural diversity is celebrated through an exploration  
of the language, cuisine, and history of different countries

Exploring World Cultures SEcond Edition
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READING LEVEL: 3  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 2–5
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Second Edition, Group 4

Afghanistan 9781502669902 9781502669896 9781502669919 ©2024 N 958.1

Australia 9781502670021 9781502670014 9781502670038 ©2024 N 994

Italy 9781502669933 9781502669926 9781502669940 ©2024 N 945

Kenya 9781502669964 9781502669957 9781502669971 ©2024 N 967.62

South Korea 9781502670052 9781502670045 9781502670069 ©2024 N 951.95

Zimbabwe 9781502669995 9781502669988 9781502670007 ©2024 N 968.91

Second Edition, Group 3

Iraq 9781502667496 9781502667489 9781502667502 ©2024 N 956.7

Ireland 9781502667618 9781502667601 9781502667625 ©2024 N 914.15

Israel 9781502667588 9781502667571 9781502667595 ©2024 N 956.94

Jamaica 9781502667649 9781502667632 9781502667656 ©2024 N 972.92

Saudi Arabia 9781502667526 9781502667519 9781502667533 ©2024 N 953.8

South Africa 9781502667557 9781502667540 9781502667564 ©2024 N 968

Second Edition, Group 2

Dominican Republic 9781502667175 9781502667168 9781502667182 ©2023 N 972.93

Greece 9781502667205 9781502667199 9781502667212 ©2023 N 949.5

India 9781502667083 9781502667076 9781502667090 ©2023 N 954

Mexico 9781502667113 9781502667106 9781502667120 ©2023 N 972

Nigeria 9781502667236 9781502667229 9781502667243 ©2023 N 966.9

United States 9781502667144 9781502667137 9781502667151 ©2023 N 973

Second Edition, Group 1

Brazil 9781502663986 9781502663962 9781502663993 ©2023 N 981

Canada 9781502663863 9781502663849 9781502663870 ©2023 N 971

China 9781502664068 9781502664044 9781502664075 ©2023 N 951

Egypt 9781502663948 9781502663924 9781502663955 ©2023 N 962

Germany 9781502664020 9781502664006 9781502664037 ©2023 N 943

Peru 9781502663900 9781502663887 9781502663917 ©2023 N 985

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Illustrations • Index • Maps • Sidebars • Videos • Websites 

Library-Bound: $31.64  •  Paperback: $12.16  •  eBook: $31.64

CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

Exploring World Cultures SEcond Edition
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: Famous Native Americans

•  Thought-provoking discussion questions that encourage 
student participation

•  Informative fact boxes that highlight interesting details  
about each person

•  A glossary of new terms that expands students’ vocabulary

•  A detailed timeline helps develop students’ chronological thinking

•  A list of relevant books and websites gives readers a jumping-off 
point to conduct further research on their own

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Group 2

Black Elk 9781502671042 9781502671035 9781502671059 ©2025 T 

Osceola 9781502671134 9781502671127 9781502671141 ©2025 T 

Red Cloud 9781502671103 9781502671097 9781502671110 ©2025 T 

Sitting Bull 9781502671073 9781502671066 9781502671080 ©2025 T 

Tecumseh 9781502671165 9781502671158 9781502671172 ©2025 T 

Wilma Mankiller 9781502671196 9781502671189 9781502671202 ©2025 T 

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Black-and-White Photographs • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Library-Bound: $30.21  •  Paperback: $11.58  •  eBook: $30.21 
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: Famous Native Americans

•  Stunning full-color photographs that bring each biography to life

•  In-depth sidebars that take a closer look at various aspects of  
each hero’s life

•  A detailed timeline that helps develop students’ chronological 
thinking

•  A list of relevant books and websites gives readers outside sources 
to analyze and confirm the claims presented in the text

•  Discussion questions at the end of each chapter encourage critical 
thinking and document analysis

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Group 1

Crazy Horse 9781502650542 9781502650528 9781502650559 ©2021 T 978

Geronimo 9781502650580 9781502650566 9781502650597 ©2021 T 979

Pocahontas 9781502651266 9781502651242 9781502651273 ©2021 T 975.5

Sacagawea 9781502650665 9781502650641 9781502650672 ©2021 T 978

Sequoyah 9781502651303 9781502651280 9781502651310 ©2021 T 973.04

Squanto 9781502650627 9781502650603 9781502650634 ©2021 T 974.4

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7 1/8” x 8 1/2” • Black-and-White Photographs • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs  
Further Information Section • Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Timelines • Websites 

Library-Bound: $30.21  •  Paperback: $11.58  •  eBook: $30.21 
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Inside Guide: STEM in Sports

•  Concluding questions that spark critical thinking about  
STEM and sports topics

•  Sidebars, fact boxes, and a graphic organizer that present 
noteworthy supplementary information, helping readers connect 
more deeply with main concepts

•  High-interest content that will encourage even reluctant  
readers to engage with themes

•  STEM subjects are a key part of elementary curricula 

•  Text aids readers in recognizing how science, technology, 
engineering, and mathematics concepts have real-world applications

•  The featured crosscutting concepts—as defined in the Next 
Generation Science Standards—will help learners see connections 
between domains of science

READING LEVEL: 4–5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

STEM in Baseball 9781502671226 9781502671219 9781502671233 ©2025 T 

STEM in Basketball 9781502671257 9781502671240 9781502671264 ©2025 T 796.32

STEM in Football 9781502671370 9781502671363 9781502671387 ©2025 T 796.33

STEM in Gymnastics 9781502671349 9781502671332 9781502671356 ©2025 T 796.44

STEM in Ice Hockey 9781502671288 9781502671271 9781502671295 ©2025 T 796.96

STEM in Soccer 9781502671318 9781502671301 9781502671325 ©2025 T 796.33

Library Binding • 32 pp. • 7” x 8 1/2” • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section  
Glossary • Graphic Organizers • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Library-Bound: $30.21  •  Paperback: $11.58  •  eBook: $30.21  
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

Wise Words of STEAM

•  Activities and games that test readers’ memory in fun ways 

•  A unique format that focuses on short blocks of text that define 
essential words that are grouped according to topics 

•  An eye-catching design that features full-color photographs  
that correspond to the highlighted terms

•  Aligns with STEAM curriculum topics such as identifying  
terms and ideas within geometry, physics, data analysis,  
biology, and chemistry 

•  The focus on essential words and definitions helps  
build vocabulary skills 

•  Memory games strengthen cognitive skills, reading  
comprehension, and study habits

READING LEVEL: 5  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 4–6
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

100 Art Words Explained 9781502671585 9781502671578 9781502671592 ©2025 U 428.1

100 Engineering Words Explained 9781502671615 9781502671608 9781502671622 ©2025 U 620

100 Math Words Explained 9781502671646 9781502671639 9781502671653 ©2025 U 510.1

100 Science Words Explained 9781502671677 9781502671660 9781502671684 ©2025 U 501’.4

100 Technology Words Explained 9781502671707 9781502671691 9781502671714 ©2025 U 603

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Activities • Fact Boxes • Full-Color Photographs • Index 

Library-Bound: $33.07  •  Paperback: $13.93  •  eBook: $33.07
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

How It Works

•  Many detailed diagrams to help readers visualize 
challenging topics 

•  A unique design that breaks the text down into small, 
focused sections around a central image, which appeals  
to reluctant readers 

•  Informative labels for each immersive illustration that 
allow readers to connect important facts with visual 
representations

•  Topics align with common science curriculum  
standards, including life sciences, physical science,  
and Earth and space science 

•  Labeled illustrations allow readers to practice obtaining 
information from sources outside the main text of a volume 

•  Diagrams give readers a deeper understanding of  
natural processes such as volcanic eruptions, life  
cycles, and tides—all of which are essential aspects  
of science curricula

READING LEVEL: 6–8  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 6–12
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

Animals 9781502671806 9781502671790 9781502671813 ©2025 Y 

The Body 9781502671837 9781502671820 9781502671844 ©2025 Y 

The Environment 9781502671868 9781502671851 9781502671875 ©2025 Y 

Flight 9781502671899 9781502671882 9781502671905 ©2025 Y 

Insects 9781502671929 9781502671912 9781502671936 ©2025 Y 

Oceans 9781502671950 9781502671943 9781502671967 ©2025 Y 

Plants 9781502671981 9781502671974 9781502671998 ©2025 Y 

Prehistory 9781502672018 9781502672001 9781502672025 ©2025 Y 

Space 9781502672049 9781502672032 9781502672056 ©2025 Y 

Weather 9781502672070 9781502672063 9781502672087 ©2025 Y 

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 8 1/2” x 11” • Diagrams • Full-Color Photographs • Illustrations • Index • Sidebars 

Library-Bound: $33.07  •  Paperback: $13.93  •  eBook: $33.07
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CrossCan Educational  •  12 Court Street, St. Catharines, ON L2R 4R4  •  1-800-251-0918  •  crosscaneducation.com

EACH BOOK CONTAINS:

CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS:

The Global Guide to Mythology

•  Vivid, full-color photographs that bring each myth  
to life for young readers

•  Engaging sidebars that delve deeper into specific  
aspects of each culture

•  A list of age-appropriate books and websites that provides  
a starting point for further independent research

•  Discussion questions foster critical thinking skills by 
encouraging students to analyze and evaluate the stories

•  The accessible main text examines the historical contexts 
of each civilization featured in the series, connecting myths 
to the societal values and structures of ancient cultures

READING LEVEL: 5–6  •  INTEREST LEVEL: 5–8
TITLE LIBRARY-BOUND ISBN PAPERBACK ISBN eBOOK ISBN © GRL DEWEY

A Guide to African Myths 9781502672100 9781502672094 9781502672117 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Celtic Myths 9781502672285 9781502672278 9781502672292 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Chinese Myths 9781502672315 9781502672308 9781502672322 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Egyptian Myths 9781502672223 9781502672216 9781502672230 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Greek Myths 9781502672193 9781502672186 9781502672209 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Mesoamerican Myths 9781502672162 9781502672155 9781502672179 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Native American Myths 9781502672131 9781502672124 9781502672148 ©2025 V 

A Guide to Roman Myths 9781502672254 9781502672247 9781502672261 ©2025 V 

Library Binding • 48 pp. • 6 1/2” x 9 1/8” • Full-Color Photographs • Further Information Section • Glossary • Index • Sidebars • Websites 

Library-Bound: $33.07  •  Paperback: $13.93  •  eBook: $33.07 

   •  10 to 15 myths covered in each book!


